REVENUE FOR THE Y®AR BNDED

Taxation—

Customs

Beer duty

Sales tax

Film-hire tax
Gold-export duty
Highways

%tamp and death duties
land-tax .
Income-tax
Miscellaneous

Total—Taxation

Interest—

On capital liability—

Working railways

Postal and telegraph
On Public Debt Redemption #nnd
On other public moneys

Total—Interest .. ..

Other receipts—

Registration and other fees

National-endowment revenue

Territorial revenue

Iixternal affairs

Justice

Marine

Native

Printing and Smtxonery

Profits of Trading Institutions

Stamp duties .

Tourist and Hmlth Re»ort@

Miscellancous

Recoveries  on
previous vears

account.  of

Recoveries on account of nnauthorized expendi-

ture of previous vears
f 3

Total—Other receipts

Totals

1

Table No. 3.

st Marcir,

1938, COMPARED WITH THE YEAR

Slst Marcn,

expenditure

1937.
Year ended Year ended
31st March, 31st March, Increase.
1938. 1937,
i -
£ A
\ 13,768,733 9,499,254 | 1,254,479
‘ 078,437 841,885 136,852

632,797
KU, 000

31661130

3,044,615

792,209

108,793
D03 111

P)
3,162,502

1,047,277
6,618,716
42,185
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ENDED

} Decrease.
i

Fand

H
3,591

9,813

C 9,460,047

2,503

1,73u S04

: 21,000

l )21

36,060,143

31,147,188

503,164

‘ 5,442,28,)
530,034

4,912,255

163, 866 00 .
j 451,702 76705
g 5365 | 0,3%7 118 ! 102,011 " 847,764
971,941 951,390 . 20,551
154.319 152,632 1637
290,964 298,812 | T YT
938,575 164,197 {4,448
167,921 141,729 . 26,192
163,578 147 480 0 16.098 .
o 5,839 6,937 . 398
98719 931,331 47 388
378,372 378,372
68,700 64,253 i, 147
117,945 101,809 | 16,136 .
08 511 959,170 . 160,659
12,151 10,001 3150
1 25 141
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